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1 244820747442 VISHAV RAJ MASARAM KARAN SINGH MASARAM 03/07/2001 MALE ST No No 412 600 439 600 465 600 1316 1800 73.11

2 244824975442 INDRAKUMAR  SAHU DHANSINGH SAHU 04/04/1996 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 577 1000 797 950 733 950 2107 2900 72.66

3 244823810442 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG 07/06/2000 MALE SC No No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.84

4 244806272442 MAHENDRA  SAHU RAMKUMAR SAHU 06/04/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 460 600 404 600 336 600 1200 1800 66.67

5 244824367442 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI02/06/2003 MALE ST No No 459 600 359 600 380 600 1198 1800 66.56

6 244799841442 DEV  KUMARI SHIV RAM 03/03/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 415 600 384 600 386 600 1185 1800 65.83

7 244823154442 PRAHLAD  DHURVE SHREE LAL 05/11/1997 MALE ST No No 359 600 405 600 412 600 1176 1800 65.33

8 244813467442 SAKET  PATEL VIRENDRA PATEL 21/07/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 463 600 355 600 348 600 1166 1800 64.78

9 244798048442 LAKKY KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIDILIP CHANDRAVANSHI 25/10/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 329 600 394 600 438 600 1161 1800 64.50

10 244821030442 BINESHWARI  TOKHAN RAM 13/04/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 365 600 372 600 423 600 1160 1800 64.44

1 244825521442 MAHESH  LAL CHAND 14/10/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 420 600 396 600 327 600 1143 1800 63.50

2 244816059442 LAXMI  RAJU 08/08/1999 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 416 600 368 600 348 600 1132 1800 62.89

3 244770099442 GAUKARAN  YADAV BABULAL 21/07/2002 MALE 10 OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 417 600 402 600 308 600 1127 1800 62.61

4 244814306442 ANKITA  KHELAN 21/08/2004 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 377 600 361 600 381 600 1119 1800 62.17

5 244820936442 ANJU  JAISWAL SANTOSH JAISWAL 14/03/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 375 600 319 600 393 600 1087 1800 60.39

6 244813767442 DAMINI  NIRMALKAR KUNVAR SINGH 08/01/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 409 600 320 600 356 600 1085 1800 60.28
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7 244807483442 PURNIMA  SINHA KOMAL SINHA 08/07/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 404 600 326 600 318 600 1048 1800 58.22

1 244827984442 LEELAVATI  MERAVI SUKHLAL MERAVI 23/11/2000 FEMALE ST No No 405 600 401 600 312 600 1118 1800 62.11

2 244823030442 NAGESHWAR  HIRALAL DHRUVE 13/08/2002 MALE ST No No 357 600 413 600 332 600 1102 1800 61.22

3 244810689442 KHEMU  KAILASH 10/10/2002 MALE ST No No 411 600 316 600 358 600 1085 1800 60.28

4 244817370442 KAVITA  SHIVCHARAN 14/05/2001 FEMALE ST No No 365 600 351 600 354 600 1070 1800 59.44

5 244819585442 BISHVANTIN  RAITRAM 10/05/2001 FEMALE ST No No 393 600 297 600 357 600 1047 1800 58.17

6 244823911442 SHAKUNTLA  DHURWE RATAN DHURWE 28/10/2001 FEMALE ST No No 348 600 383 600 310 600 1041 1800 57.83

7 244826609442 GEETA  KUMANSINGH 22/02/2003 FEMALE ST No No 418 600 301 600 321 600 1040 1800 57.78

8 244813761442 YOGESHWAR  CHOURKA SHANTE RAM CHOURKA 01/05/2002 MALE ST No No 370 600 360 600 284 600 1014 1800 56.33

9 244825185442 NANDANI  DHURWE BHIKHAM DHURWE 15/08/2000 FEMALE ST No No 365 600 277 600 326 600 968 1800 53.78

10 244814742442 RAJKUMARI  RAM JI 22/03/2000 FEMALE ST No No 352 600 249 600 353 600 954 1800 53.00

11 244819225442 GAYATREE  SHATROHAN 30/07/2001 FEMALE ST No No 286 600 306 600 334 600 926 1800 51.44

12 244821386442 KRISHNA  KUMAR LAXAMAN 19/08/1992 MALE ST No No 312 600 299 600 307 600 918 1800 51.00

1 244822750442 AASHISH  KUMAR VISHANU 20/07/2001 MALE SC No No 359 600 355 600 430 600 1144 1800 63.56

2 244816005442 VASUDEV PRASAD GHRITLAHAREDILIP KUMAR 21/06/1998 MALE 2 SC No No 302 600 383 600 450 600 1135 1800 63.06

3 244825891442 ANIL  KUMAR RAMJI 12/12/2001 MALE SC No No 312 600 430 600 1149 1800 1891 3000 63.03

4 244807570442 SHIVANI  BARWE GANESH BARWE 06/03/2004 FEMALE SC No No 413 600 352 600 353 600 1118 1800 62.11

5 244819719442 SHEKHAR KUMAR LAHRE AMARCHAND LAHRE 25/12/2000 MALE SC No No 393 600 400 600 323 600 1116 1800 62.00

6 244823707442 PARMESHWAR  JAGERAM 15/01/2002 MALE 5 SC No No 378 600 435 600 288 600 1101 1800 61.17

7 244822451442 KARINA  TANDAN KUMAR TANDAN 02/10/2002 FEMALE SC No No 437 600 361 600 279 600 1077 1800 59.83
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1 244820747451 VISHAV RAJ MASARAM KARAN SINGH MASARAM 03/07/2001 MALE ST No 412 600 439 600 465 600 1316 1800 73.11 0 73.11

2 244818278451 KALPANA  DUBEY RAMNARAYAN DUBEY 10/03/2000 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No 409 600 400 600 456 600 1265 1800 70.28 0 70.28

3 244827142451 AJAY KUMAR SONWANI MANOJ KUMAR SONWANI 15/10/1995 MALE SC No 375 600 437 600 442 600 1254 1800 69.67 0 69.67

4 244818274451 BHAVESH  BHUWAN 18/03/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 404 600 437 600 405 600 1246 1800 69.22 0 69.22

5 244823810451 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG 07/06/2000 MALE SC No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.84 0 68.84

6 244825464451 DOLESH KUMAR SAHU NARAD RAM SAHU 06/03/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 466 600 369 600 380 600 1215 1800 67.50 0 67.50

7 244814205451 KARTIK  CHANDRAVANSHI JAGDEV CHANDRAVANSHI 15/08/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 385 600 398 600 417 600 1200 1800 66.67 0 66.67

8 244824367451 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI02/06/2003 MALE ST No 459 600 359 600 380 600 1198 1800 66.56 0 66.56

9 244823154451 PRAHLAD  DHURVE SHREE LAL 05/11/1997 MALE ST No 359 600 405 600 412 600 1176 1800 65.33 0 65.33

10 244813467451 SAKET  PATEL VIRENDRA PATEL 21/07/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 463 600 355 600 348 600 1166 1800 64.78 0 64.78

11 244818796451 JHULESH KUMAR SAHU GAUKARAN SAHU 06/01/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 418 600 386 600 358 600 1162 1800 64.56 0 64.56

12 244798048451 LAKKY KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIDILIP CHANDRAVANSHI 25/10/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 329 600 394 600 438 600 1161 1800 64.50 0 64.50

13 244826129451 ABDUL MANNAN KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 04/02/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 382 600 378 600 396 600 1156 1800 64.22 0 64.22

14 244824767451 PURUSHOTTAM  VERMA HIMANCHAL VERMA 08/01/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 413 600 365 600 375 600 1153 1800 64.06 0 64.06

15 244796313451 HARI RAM MARKAM GYAN SINGH MARKAM 28/10/2000 MALE ST No 343 600 407 600 1160 1800 1910 3000 63.67 0 63.67

16 244817741451 VIKASH KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHISHARVAN CHANDRAVANSHI 02/08/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 432 600 328 600 357 600 1117 1800 62.06 0 62.06

17 244821291451 DEEPIKA  YADAV INDRAWAN YADAV 02/04/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 398 600 334 600 378 600 1110 1800 61.67 0 61.67

18 244815998451 SUNITA  RADHE KOSLE 25/07/2003 FEMALE SC No 424 600 340 600 322 600 1086 1800 60.33 0 60.33

19 244826253451 MUKESH KUMAR DUJA RAM 01/10/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 403 600 350 600 328 600 1081 1800 60.06 0 60.06

20 244826760451 DEVIKA  MAHESH 09/05/2002 FEMALE ST No 428 600 314 600 306 600 1048 1800 58.22 0 58.22

21 244814125451 MAHENDRA  BHARAT LAL 30/11/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 325 600 407 600 304 600 1036 1800 57.56 0 57.56

22 244818182451 USHA  JHARIYA SAHDEV JHARIYA 03/06/2003 FEMALE SC No 382 600 312 600 342 600 1036 1800 57.56 0 57.56

23 244820663451 GOPAL  SHATRUHAN 09/01/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 406 600 278 600 330 600 1014 1800 56.33 0 56.33

24 244822686451 AJAY  GEETARAM 10/08/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 389 600 328 600 294 600 1011 1800 56.17 0 56.17

25 244821072451 HEMPRAKASH  GOPAT 05/04/2003 MALE SC No 392 600 291 600 327 600 1010 1800 56.11 0 56.11

26 244815332451 AJAY KUMAR SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 08/02/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 412 600 287 600 305 600 1004 1800 55.78 0 55.78

27 244815732451 TEKESHWARI  MAHESH DAS 07/09/2002 FEMALE SC No 368 600 286 600 339 600 993 1800 55.17 0 55.17

28 244818183451 LAXMAN  SANT RAM 12/08/2024 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 376 600 267 600 336 600 979 1800 54.39 0 54.39

29 244825458451 SHRUTI  PARAKH VINOD PARAKH 14/10/2003 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No 432 600 257 600 283 600 972 1800 54.00 0 54.00

30 244819368451 SANJU  SAHU ASHOK SAHU 10/01/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 416 600 263 600 288 600 967 1800 53.72 0 53.72

31 244825679451 ROSHAN KUMAR BAHADUR 02/01/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 366 600 313 600 288 600 967 1800 53.72 0 53.72

32 244825421451 SANDEEP  SAHU BHUNESHWAR 20/07/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 412 600 272 600 266 600 950 1800 52.78 0 52.78

33 244818730451 SANTOSH  KUMAR PATI RAM 12/07/1995 MALE SC No 292 600 286 600 299 600 877 1800 48.72 0 48.72
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1 244819730439 AAYUSH  CHANDRAVANSHI JUGAL CHANDRAVANSHI 26/05/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 434 600 515 600 489 600 1438 1800 79.9 0 79.89

2 244821858439 SURAJ  NISHAD PRAHLAD 08/02/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 420 600 353 600 372 600 1145 1800 63.6 12 75.61

3 244782298439 ANMOL  SHUKLA RAMKAILASH SHUKLA 09/08/2002 MALE GENERAL (UR)No 0 472 600 472 600 410 600 1354 1800 75.2 0 75.22

4 244824975439 INDRAKUMAR  SAHU DHANSINGH SAHU 04/04/1996 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 577 1000 797 950 733 950 2107 2900 72.7 0 72.66

5 244770099439 GAUKARAN  YADAV BABULAL 21/07/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 417 600 402 600 308 600 1127 1800 62.6 10 72.61

6 244812486439 DURGANI  NISHAD JAGTU RAM NISHAD 17/08/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 403 600 447 600 447 600 1297 1800 72.1 0 72.06

7 244814583439 ARADHANA  SINHA ARJUN LAL SINHA 22/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 427 600 417 600 445 600 1289 1800 71.6 0 71.61

8 244822883439 ROSHNI  DHARAM PRASAD 20/01/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 393 600 400 600 439 600 1232 1800 68.4 3 71.44

9 244823388439 SATKHOJI  KRISHNA 15/11/1999 MALE SC No 0 397 600 392 600 415 600 1204 1800 66.9 4 70.89

1 244801825439 RAGINI PARASTE GALI RAM 14/03/1999 FEMALE ST No 0 436 600 418 600 408 600 1262 1800 70.1 0 70.11

2 244826257439 SUNITA  DUKAL SINGH 22/04/1999 FEMALE ST No 0 414 600 418 600 417 600 1249 1800 69.4 0 69.39

3 244824367439 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI02/06/2003 MALE ST No 0 459 600 359 600 380 600 1198 1800 66.6 0 66.56

4 244826853439 REKHA  BUDHARI SINGH 01/03/1999 FEMALE ST No 0 389 600 387 600 385 600 1161 1800 64.5 0 64.50

5 244821305439 NEEMA  NETAM MELAN RAM 19/04/2003 FEMALE ST No 0 410 600 382 600 364 600 1156 1800 64.2 0 64.22

6 244813199439 MAYA  RAMJI 17/10/2003 FEMALE ST No 0 420 600 349 600 363 600 1132 1800 62.9 0 62.89

1 244826372439 SAMMAN DAS MAMENDRA DAS 21/09/1999 MALE SC No 0 409 600 379 600 446 600 1234 1800 68.6 2 70.56

2 244827142439 AJAY KUMAR SONWANI MANOJ KUMAR SONWANI 15/10/1995 MALE SC No 0 375 600 437 600 442 600 1254 1800 69.7 0 69.67

1 244818274439 BHAVESH  BHUWAN 18/03/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 404 600 437 600 405 600 1246 1800 69.2 0 69.22

2 244819329439 PUSHPA  SAHU JALESH SAHU 03/02/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 441 600 427 600 374 600 1242 1800 69 0 69.00

3 244823143439 VARSHA  CHANDRAVANSHI VINOD 29/06/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 0 402 600 412 600 414 600 1228 1800 68.2 0 68.22

,e-,- jktuhfr foKku

ST

SC

OBC

UR

Page 4



S.No Application ID Name Father name Date of Birth Gender Category

Physi

cally 

Challa

nged

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Total 

Abtained
Total No.

Percent

age

Weighta

ge

Grand 

Total

S.No Application ID Name Father name Date of Birth Gender Category

Physi

cally 

Challa

nged

freedome 

 gighter

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Total 

Obtained

Total 

NO.

Percent

age %

Weighta

ge

Grand 

Total 

AFter 

Weightag

e

1 244818274438 BHAVESH  BHUWAN 18/03/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 404 600 437 600 405 600 1246 1800 69.2 69.22

2 244823810438 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG 07/06/2000 MALE SC No No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.8 68.84

3 244824703438 BEER  SINGH DHARAM SINGH 18/09/1996 MALE ST No No 281 600 458 600 477 600 1216 1800 67.6 67.56

4 244826450438 AKCHHAY KUMAR JATWAR KUMBHKARAN JATWAR 23/09/2002 MALE SC No No 404 600 420 600 385 600 1209 1800 67.2 67.17

5 244816005438 VASUDEV PRASAD GHRITLAHAREDILIP KUMAR 21/06/1998 MALE SC No No 302 600 383 600 450 600 1135 1800 63.1 2 65.06

6 244820438438 SHEKHAR  KUMAR RAJENDRA 13/06/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 411 600 356 600 384 600 1151 1800 63.9 63.94

7 244822144438 RAJESH KUMAR DHURWEY KUMAN SINGH DHURWEY 23/07/1998 MALE ST No No 324 600 391 600 419 600 1134 1800 63 63.00

8 244807570438 SHIVANI  BARWE GANESH BARWE 06/03/2004 FEMALE SC No No 413 600 352 600 353 600 1118 1800 62.1 62.11

9 244820309438 SOHAN KUMAR YADAV BALI RAM 06/09/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 299 600 348 600 471 600 1118 1800 62.1 62.11

10 244786152438 UMESH  RAY NETRAM RAY 26/09/2001 MALE SC No No 372 600 415 600 322 600 1109 1800 61.6 61.61

11 244812758438 ROSHAN  JHA HAREKRISHNA JHA 14/05/1997 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 430 600 403 600 261 600 1094 1800 60.8 60.78

12 244804530438 BHARTI  PARAS RAM 10/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 373 600 336 600 373 600 1082 1800 60.1 60.11

13 244812600438 MAYANK  JHARIYA SANTOSH DAS 28/08/2003 MALE SC No No 401 600 317 600 337 600 1055 1800 58.6 58.61

14 244807483438 PURNIMA  SINHA KOMAL SINHA 08/07/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 404 600 326 600 318 600 1048 1800 58.2 58.22

15 244821488438 GANESH  KUMAR RAMESH 02/09/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 400 600 292 600 345 600 1037 1800 57.6 57.61

16 244821072438 HEMPRAKASH  GOPAT 05/04/2003 MALE SC No No 392 600 291 600 327 600 1010 1800 56.1 56.11

17 244823562438 NIKITA  KURRE SANTOSH KURRE 11/05/2002 FEMALE SC No No 387 600 283 600 312 600 982 1800 54.6 54.56

18 244813322438 SAMEER  BHATT SUDHAKAR BHATT 19/05/2004 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 380 600 275 600 290 600 945 1800 52.5 2 54.50

19 244825458438 SHRUTI  PARAKH VINOD PARAKH 14/10/2003 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 432 600 257 600 283 600 972 1800 54 54.00

20 244818542438 BHIKHAM KUMAR KUNIRAM 15/09/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 399 600 275 600 279 600 953 1800 52.9 52.94

21 244807015438 RATNA  SINHA RAGHUNATH SINHA 15/11/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 375 600 262 600 288 600 925 1800 51.4 51.39

22 244821037438 SUSHMA  PATRE SANTOSH PATRE 04/05/1999 FEMALE SC No No 290 600 299 600 334 600 923 1800 51.3 51.28

23 244821442438 KAMAL  HALWAI GOVIND HALWAI 03/01/1999 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 256 600 235 600 378 600 869 1800 48.3 48.28
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1 244821858450 SURAJ  NISHAD PRAHLAD 08/02/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 420 600 353 600 372 600 1145 1800 63.61 12 75.61

2 244824975450 INDRAKUMAR  SAHU DHANSINGH SAHU 04/04/1996 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 577 1000 797 950 733 950 2107 2900 72.66 0 72.66

3 244770099450 GAUKARAN  YADAV BABULAL 21/07/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 417 600 402 600 308 600 1127 1800 62.61 10 72.61

4 244814583450 ARADHANA  SINHA ARJUN LAL SINHA 22/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 427 600 417 600 445 600 1289 1800 71.61 0 71.61

5 244822883450 ROSHNI  DHARAM PRASAD 20/01/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 393 600 400 600 439 600 1232 1800 68.44 3 71.44

6 244818225450 SNEHA  TANDIYA MANNU DAS 20/09/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 371 600 371 600 357 600 1099 1800 61.06 10 71.06

7 244823388450 SATKHOJI  KRISHNA 15/11/1999 MALE SC No 397 600 392 600 415 600 1204 1800 66.89 4 70.89

8 244826372450 SAMMAN DAS MAMENDRA DAS 21/09/1999 MALE SC No 409 600 379 600 446 600 1234 1800 68.56 2 70.56

9 244818278450 KALPANA  DUBEY RAMNARAYAN DUBEY 10/03/2000 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No 409 600 400 600 456 600 1265 1800 70.28 0 70.28

10 244801825450 RAGINI PARASTE GALI RAM 14/03/1999 FEMALE ST No 436 600 418 600 408 600 1262 1800 70.11 0 70.11

11 244827142450 AJAY KUMAR SONWANI MANOJ KUMAR SONWANI 15/10/1995 MALE SC No 375 600 437 600 442 600 1254 1800 69.67 0 69.67

12 244827027450 SANTOSHI  GORE 24/10/2002 FEMALE SC No 476 600 421 600 354 600 1251 1800 69.50 0 69.50

13 244826257450 SUNITA  DUKAL SINGH 22/04/1999 FEMALE ST No 414 600 418 600 417 600 1249 1800 69.39 0 69.39

14 244820405450 RAHUL  GHOSLE ISHWAR 18/07/2002 MALE SC No 469 600 402 600 375 600 1246 1800 69.22 0 69.22

15 244819329450 PUSHPA  SAHU JALESH SAHU 03/02/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 441 600 427 600 374 600 1242 1800 69.00 0 69.00

16 244823810450 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG 07/06/2000 MALE SC No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.84 0 68.84

17 244814141450 CHANDANI  JHARIYA KRISHNA KUMAR JHARIYA 11/09/2001 FEMALE SC No 452 600 429 600 355 600 1236 1800 68.67 0 68.67

1 244827462450 SATISH  KUMAR BHAGWANTA 25/05/2000 MALE SC No 389 600 389 600 442 600 1220 1800 67.78 0 67.78

2 244816005450 VASUDEV PRASAD GHRITLAHAREDILIP KUMAR 21/06/1998 MALE SC No 302 600 383 600 450 600 1135 1800 63.06 2 65.06

3 244822750450 AASHISH  KUMAR VISHANU 20/07/2001 MALE SC No 359 600 355 600 430 600 1144 1800 63.56 0 63.56

4 244824071450 CHANDRAVATI  GAYAKWADBHULLU RAM GAYAKWAD 24/08/2003 FEMALE SC No 444 600 336 600 361 600 1141 1800 63.39 0 63.39

1 244824367450 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI02/06/2003 MALE ST No 459 600 359 600 380 600 1198 1800 66.56 0 66.56

2 244827071450 SATI  MARKAM JIVAN 07/04/2002 FEMALE ST No 393 600 433 600 316 600 1142 1800 63.44 0 63.44
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3 244813199450 MAYA  RAMJI 17/10/2003 FEMALE ST No 420 600 349 600 363 600 1132 1800 62.89 0 62.89

4 244827984450 LEELAVATI  MERAVI SUKHLAL MERAVI 23/11/2000 FEMALE ST No 405 600 401 600 312 600 1118 1800 62.11 0 62.11

5 244820963450 SHALENDRI  MERAVI ANJURAM 23/01/2002 FEMALE ST No 426 600 301 600 356 600 1083 1800 60.17 0 60.17

6 244825174450 TIKESHWARI  GHURUVA RAM 29/08/2003 FEMALE ST No 375 600 346 600 351 600 1072 1800 59.56 0 59.56

7 244820025450 SONIYA  DHURVE ASHOK KUMAR 02/02/2003 FEMALE ST No 383 600 317 600 346 600 1046 1800 58.11 0 58.11

8 244823018450 AARTI  MARKAM SHATRUHAN MARKAM 27/09/2002 FEMALE ST No 401 600 314 600 330 600 1045 1800 58.06 0 58.06

1 244825464450 DOLESH KUMAR SAHU NARAD RAM SAHU 06/03/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 466 600 369 600 380 600 1215 1800 67.50 0 67.50

2 244820780450 SALMA  PARVIN KALIM BAKS GAJI 14/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 397 600 386 600 406 600 1189 1800 66.06 0 66.06

3 244806765450 ONKAR  SAMARU 27/06/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 420 600 375 600 388 600 1183 1800 65.72 0 65.72

4 244824414450 DHARMRAJ  SHYAMBIHARI 31/01/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 410 600 370 600 394 600 1174 1800 65.22 0 65.22
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1 244770897441 PRAJJWAL  SHRIVASTAVA RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA 01/04/2001 MALE GENERAL (UR)No No 523 600 489 600 465 600 1477 1800 82.06 0 82.06

2 244812310441 ARTI  DEVCHAND 12/12/2002 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 825 1000 887 1100 719 950 2431 3050 79.70 2 81.70

3 244827941441 MUSKAN  DHRITLAHARE BALRAM DHRITLAHARE 24/11/2001 FEMALE SC No No 777 1000 729 950 647 950 2153 2900 74.24 0 74.24

4 244824975441 INDRAKUMAR  SAHU DHANSINGH SAHU 04/04/1996 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 577 1000 797 950 733 950 2107 2900 72.66 0 72.66

5 244810073441 SHAKUN  SUKHARAJEE 28/08/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 401 600 459 600 447 600 1307 1800 72.61 0 72.61

6 244812486441 DURGANI  NISHAD JAGTU RAM NISHAD 17/08/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 403 600 447 600 447 600 1297 1800 72.06 0 72.06

7 244823388441 SATKHOJI  KRISHNA 15/11/1999 MALE SC No No 397 600 392 600 415 600 1204 1800 66.89 4 70.89

8 244816993441 KOMAL  DEWANGAN SANTOSH DEWANGAN 10/01/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 424 600 433 600 404 600 1261 1800 70.06 0 70.06

9 244827142441 AJAY KUMAR SONWANI MANOJ KUMAR SONWANI 15/10/1995 MALE SC No No 375 600 437 600 442 600 1254 1800 69.67 0 69.67

10 244823810441 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG 07/06/2000 MALE SC No No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.84 0 68.84

11 244815160441 VINAY  GOVIND SAHU 17/10/2000 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 420 600 407 600 403 600 1230 1800 68.33 0 68.33

12 244817004441 ANCHAL  GUPTA KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA 08/11/2002 FEMALE GENERAL (UR)No No 446 600 421 600 363 600 1230 1800 68.33 0 68.33

13 244820930441 KAMLESHWAR  ROSHAN KUMAR 19/06/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 405 600 406 600 418 600 1229 1800 68.28 0 68.28

14 244814841441 ARSHIYA  QURAISHI NASIMUDDIN QURAISHI 02/07/2001 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 395 600 393 600 430 600 1218 1800 67.67 0 67.67

15 244821506441 RAJESHWARI  CHANDRAVANSHISURESH KUMAR 03/06/1996 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 315 600 304 600 419 600 1038 1800 57.67 10 67.67

16 244824003441 TARAN DAS KOSHLE BALA RAM KOSHLE 10/04/2001 MALE SC No No 440 600 455 600 322 600 1217 1800 67.61 0 67.61

17 244824643441 PRAVEEN KUMAR TANDAN TULSEE RAM 19/04/1996 MALE SC Yes No 400 600 364 600 448 600 1212 1800 67.33 0 67.33

18 244826007441 ANJU  SINHA NAGESHWAR 19/08/1995 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 572 1050 773 1000 694 1000 2039 3050 66.85 0 66.85

19 244821558441 DEEPAK KUMAR PHULCHAND PATEL 16/10/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 413 600 438 600 351 600 1202 1800 66.78 0 66.78

1 244824388441 SAMEER KUMAR MERAVI GANESH RAM 18/04/2003 MALE ST No No 449 600 272 600 333 600 1054 1800 58.56 0 58.56

2 244799484441 NAMRATA  GHANSAYAM SINGH 17/05/2003 FEMALE ST No No 355 600 309 600 283 600 947 1800 52.61 0 52.61
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1 244823707441 PARMESHWAR  JAGERAM 15/01/2002 MALE SC No No 378 600 435 600 288 600 1101 1800 61.17 5 66.17

2 244816005441 VASUDEV PRASAD GHRITLAHAREDILIP KUMAR 21/06/1998 MALE SC No No 302 600 383 600 450 600 1135 1800 63.06 2 65.06

3 244773935441 NILESH  PALKER RAMFAL PALKER 28/08/2002 MALE SC No No 404 600 390 600 356 600 1150 1800 63.89 0 63.89

4 244821593441 DIPTI  VIRENDRA KUMAR 03/03/2004 FEMALE SC No No 453 600 316 600 362 600 1131 1800 62.83 0 62.83

5 244794266441 MANJESH  JHARIYA SUKHDEV 29/04/2001 MALE SC No No 406 600 413 600 307 600 1126 1800 62.56 0 62.56

6 244814225441 CHAMPA  JATWAR KUMBHKARAN JATWAR 12/06/1998 FEMALE SC No No 317 600 378 600 429 600 1124 1800 62.44 0 62.44

7 244823373441 ATUL  GHRITLAHRE SUNIL GHRITLAHRE 15/11/1999 MALE SC No No 304 600 340 600 395 600 1039 1800 57.72 4 61.72

8 244827248441 ROSHANI  BHARAT KUMAR 24/05/2000 FEMALE SC No No 286 600 339 600 482 600 1107 1800 61.50 0 61.50

1 244826129441 ABDUL MANNAN KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 04/02/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 382 600 378 600 396 600 1156 1800 64.22 0 64.22

2 244814096441 BHARAT  DAYARAM 16/06/2002 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 416 600 404 600 335 600 1155 1800 64.17 0 64.17

3 244816445441 SHRADDHA  KAMLESH 07/02/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 447 600 383 600 313 600 1143 1800 63.50 0 63.50

4 244797128441 KHEMLAL  RAJAK BIHARI RAJAK 05/08/2001 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 335 600 388 600 413 600 1136 1800 63.11 0 63.11

5 244824228441 GANGA  NISHAD AMAR SINGH NISHAD 24/06/2003 FEMALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 387 600 346 600 368 600 1101 1800 61.17 0 61.17

6 244814763441 MILAN  SAHU BEDRAM SAHU 10/04/2003 MALE OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No No 414 600 339 600 347 600 1100 1800 61.11 0 61.11

OBC

Page 9



S.No Application ID Name Father name Date of Birth Gender Category

Physi

cally 

Challa

nged

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Total 

Abtained
Total No.

Percent

age

Weighta

ge

Grand 

Total

S.No Application ID Name Father name Gender Date of Birth Category

Physi

cally 

Challa

nged

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (1st 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (2nd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Obtain 

Mark

Graduati

on (3rd 

Year) 

Total 

Mark

Total 

Obtained
Total No.

Percent

age

Weighta

ge

Grand 

Total 

After 

Weighta

ge

1 244824853440 PRAVEEN  VERMA RAMFAL VERMA MALE 01/01/2000OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 453 600 459 600 463 600 1375 1800 76.39 0 76.39

2 244821858440 SURAJ  NISHAD PRAHLAD MALE 08/02/2003OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 420 600 353 600 372 600 1145 1800 63.61 12 75.61

3 244822147440 DHARAMRAJ  VERMA SITARAM VERMA MALE 10/01/2000OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 440 600 430 600 476 600 1346 1800 74.78 0 74.78

4 244824975440 INDRAKUMAR  SAHU DHANSINGH SAHU MALE 04/04/1996OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 577 1000 797 950 733 950 2107 2900 72.66 0 72.66

5 244812486440 DURGANI  NISHAD JAGTU RAM NISHAD FEMALE 17/08/2001OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 403 600 447 600 447 600 1297 1800 72.06 0 72.06

6 244801825440 RAGINI PARASTE GALI RAM FEMALE 14/03/1999ST No 436 600 418 600 408 600 1262 1800 70.11 0 70.11

7 244827851440 HEERALAL  PALI SUKHURAM PALI MALE 23/09/2000OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 410 600 384 600 389 600 1183 1800 65.72 4 69.72

8 244785586440 DIKESHWAR  VASUDEV MALE 05/09/2002OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 486 600 454 600 313 600 1253 1800 69.61 0 69.61

9 244827027440 SANTOSHI  GORE FEMALE 24/10/2002SC No 476 600 421 600 354 600 1251 1800 69.50 0 69.50

10 244819329440 PUSHPA  SAHU JALESH SAHU FEMALE 03/02/2002OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 441 600 427 600 374 600 1242 1800 69.00 0 69.00

11 244823810440 RAVI KUMAR NARANG LOKCHAND NARANG MALE 07/06/2000SC No 596 700 490 750 394 700 1480 2150 68.84 0 68.84

12 244814141440 CHANDANI  JHARIYA KRISHNA KUMAR JHARIYA FEMALE 11/09/2001SC No 452 600 429 600 355 600 1236 1800 68.67 0 68.67

13 244820930440 KAMLESHWAR  ROSHAN KUMAR MALE 19/06/2001OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 405 600 406 600 418 600 1229 1800 68.28 0 68.28

14 244815790440 PUSHAPANJALI  UBHAY FEMALE 01/03/2002OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 443 600 385 600 382 600 1210 1800 67.22 0 67.22

15 244806627440 BYAS NARAYAN RAMSAY MALE 24/04/2000OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 345 600 368 600 488 600 1201 1800 66.72 0 66.72

16 244824367440 LALIT KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIPAWAN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHIMALE 02/06/2003ST No 459 600 359 600 380 600 1198 1800 66.56 0 66.56

1 244826853440 REKHA  BUDHARI SINGH FEMALE 01/03/1999ST No 389 600 387 600 385 600 1161 1800 64.50 0 64.50

2 244796313440 HARI RAM MARKAM GYAN SINGH MARKAM MALE 28/10/2000ST No 343 600 407 600 1160 1800 1910 3000 63.67 0 63.67

3 244827071440 SATI  MARKAM JIVAN FEMALE 07/04/2002ST No 393 600 433 600 316 600 1142 1800 63.44 0 63.44

4 244813199440 MAYA  RAMJI FEMALE 17/10/2003ST No 420 600 349 600 363 600 1132 1800 62.89 0 62.89

5 244827984440 LEELAVATI  MERAVI SUKHLAL MERAVI FEMALE 23/11/2000ST No 405 600 401 600 312 600 1118 1800 62.11 0 62.11

6 244813290440 PRIYANKA  SHER SINGH FEMALE 12/09/2003ST No 436 600 330 600 321 600 1087 1800 60.39 0 60.39

7 244820963440 SHALENDRI  MERAVI ANJURAM FEMALE 23/01/2002ST No 426 600 301 600 356 600 1083 1800 60.17 0 60.17

8 244816573440 VASUDEV  PURUSHOTTAM MALE 20/03/2002ST No 417 600 324 600 335 600 1076 1800 59.78 0 59.78

9 244823911440 SHAKUNTLA  DHURWE RATAN DHURWE FEMALE 28/10/2001ST No 348 600 383 600 310 600 1041 1800 57.83 0 57.83

10 244807231440 DURGESH  KOMAL MALE 04/06/2002ST No 366 600 345 600 285 600 996 1800 55.33 0 55.33

11 244814742440 RAJKUMARI  RAM JI FEMALE 22/03/2000ST No 352 600 249 600 353 600 954 1800 53.00 0 53.00
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1 244827025440 NISHA  RATRE RATANLAL RATRE FEMALE 26/06/2001SC No 419 600 407 600 357 600 1183 1800 65.72 0 65.72

2 244816005440 VASUDEV PRASAD GHRITLAHAREDILIP KUMAR MALE 21/06/1998SC No 302 600 383 600 450 600 1135 1800 63.06 2 65.06

3 244822785440 SUMAN  NANKU FEMALE 07/03/2004SC No 376 600 359 600 395 600 1130 1800 62.78 0 62.78

4 244815951440 DIVYA  TANDAN SHRAVAN KUMAR FEMALE 09/08/2003SC No 396 600 366 600 366 600 1128 1800 62.67 0 62.67

1 244820780440 SALMA  PARVIN KALIM BAKS GAJI FEMALE 14/06/2003OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 397 600 386 600 406 600 1189 1800 66.06 0 66.06

2 244819936440 SANJAY  PATEL ANJORI MALE 03/09/2003OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 407 600 394 600 382 600 1183 1800 65.72 0 65.72

3 244813467440 SAKET  PATEL VIRENDRA PATEL MALE 21/07/2002OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 463 600 355 600 348 600 1166 1800 64.78 0 64.78

4 244825667440 UMESH  SUKHRAM MALE 23/11/2001OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 347 600 397 600 419 600 1163 1800 64.61 0 64.61

5 244821030440 BINESHWARI  TOKHAN RAM FEMALE 13/04/2001OBC (Non Creamy Layer)No 365 600 372 600 423 600 1160 1800 64.44 0 64.44
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